REPARTO DE PUNTOS
22 CATEGORIA (F2)
OM10 - CABANILLAS

Pos Licencia

Sex Cat Foro lJov

Cat Sen./ Hcap Hcap

Resultado
torneo

Total

1 CM30763846
2 CM30884604
3 7739903924
4 CM30219626
5 CM30328098
6 CM30342809
7 CM30290358
8 CM30297874
9 CM30611114
10 CM30216560
11 CM05388978
12 CM30947823
13 CM30295501
14 CM08804573
15 CM30253171
16 CM30790957
17 -

24/10/2022

TS <L

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

Ini. Act. Nombre
15.5 16.1 " BORJA SALVADORES BERNAT
22.5 18.9 s/ ISABEL HIGUERAS LOSILLA
15.9  16.2 « JESUS BERNABE HERNANDEZ HERNANDO
20.6  20.3 s ALMUDENA DE SANTIAGO PENA

17  19.2«/ MONTSERRAT BLANCO MORILLO
213  20.1s MARCO GARCIA SHIERS
13.4  15.4 < DAVID DE MINGO DE MIGUEL

19  19.4« JOSE MANUEL GARCIA BELLIDO
12.9 14.5+ ALICIA ARRIBAS BERNABE
15.8  14.5«” ANGEL GABINO ESTEBARANZ CASLA
19.5 16.3 " YOLANDA PECHARROMAN LOBO
22.2  19.9+ GERMAN SABOYA MORENO
17.4  17.9+ ANTONIO LINARES RODRIGUEZ
18.8  21.1&/ JUAN ANTONIO REINA COCA
15.1 143 & LUIS MANUEL QUIJANO VELILLA
21.4  20.0&" JUAN CARLOS HOYOS PENA

-
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